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Municipio

Aramberri
Bustamante
Galeana
General Teran
Rayones
Agualeguas
Iturbide

Los Aldamas
Mier y Noriega
Mina

San Nicolas de los Garza

China

General Bravo
General Trevifio
Los Ramones
Melchor Ocampo
Paras

Vallecillo

Abasolo
Anahuac
Apodaca
Cadereyta
Ciénega de Flores
Doctor Arroyo
Doctor Gonzalez
El Carmen

Garcia

General Escobedo
Guadalupe
Hidalgo

Higueras
Hualahuises
Judrez

Linares

Los Herreras
Marin
Montemorelos
Pesqueria
Sabinas Hidalgo
Salinas Victoria
Santa Catarina
Villaldama
Lampazos
Doctor Coss
General Zaragoza
Monterrey

San Pedro Garza Garcia

Santiago
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Industrias extractivas

Servicios para empresas, personasy el hogar
Servicios para empresas, personasy el hogar
Servicios para empresas, personasy el hogar
Servicios para empresas, personasy el hogar
Servicios para empresas, personasy el hogar

01
01

786
86.7
502
.4
773
922
20
100
75
10.4
38
379
511
444
n3
16.7
80
76.8
75
56.1
m
50.2
58
78.4
355
275
n2

19.3
90
821
96.7
233
559
862
16.4
434
87
49
156
167
795
426
722
18.8
52
445
686

10.4
33
329
19.8
13.6
7.8
80

9.6
295
93
36.4
6.7
73
mi
20
15.8
87
34.7
289
279
20.6
162
205
126
15.6
206
30.7
17
36
22
14.6
255
6.9
599
319

Nivel salarial

4.9
6.7
7.9

4.5

25
4.4
132
63

15.6
1.6
278

32
8.7
3.7
19.2
127
227
43
19.7
17.9
21.4
16.4
199

143
11
239
7.1
6.9

2.6
236
8.6
238
19.8
3.4
17.6
28

83
6.1
53

1.6
33
4.3
19
4.5

141
6.9

23
222
49
389

32
38
31
m
3.4
155
0.8
4.6
14.6
20.4
17.2
93
13

18.4
28

4.5
4.9
10.8
6.9

136

9.3
0.6
125
51
4.7
28

0.5

14
12

44
36
56

11

14

71
18
94
03
58
87

105

93
56
07

6.8
1.8

1.6
22
6.6
31
a1
76

37

36

41
24

1SM 2SM 3SM 4SM 5SM 6SM 6al2SM

27
14

34.8
6.3
219
11
6.7
34

0.7
153
33
173

10.4
139

133
10.7
47

10.8
4.9

22
3.4
142

103
ne
0.9
37
0.6
125
9.6

149

33

12a25SM

0.8

0.6
01

2.6
21
17

11

37.2

19
03
7.2
0.8
8.7

35
4.7
4.8
53
45
0.7

0.4
1.8
71
15

58

4.6

7.4

15.7
13

0.7
n7
13.6
39

50

0.7
09

11

0.4
56

29
01
01
0.8

14

01
01
0.2
0.4

32
0.4
06

0.8
0.1
05
0.1
0.2
17

09
0.7
39

14
50
29
308
455
39

50
100
6.7
56
14.6
3.4

49

105
ns
0.8
0.8

51
02

0.8
0.7
0.5
17
23
106
71
226
29
12

2.4

0.4
29
14

11

312
4.8
36

17.2

Unidad del Servicio Nacional de Empleo
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Allende
Cerralvo
General Zuazua
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